AMS
AMT
series
P.10-11
COR
series
P.12-13
AMJ

<e.g.> AMP-10B10-LCN(5m)  AMP-2B200-LNOc(5m)
           in alphabetical, cable length order
How to order
10
High Voltage Amplifier
AMS / AMT series
APPLICATIONSFEATURES
LINEUP
SPECIFICATIONS
* Typical value at sine wave.
-600 to +600
-1k to +1k
-1.5k to +1.5k
-3k to +3k
-5k to +5k
-10k to +10k
±50
±30
±20
±10
±6
±2
30
20
Voltage(Vdc) Current(mA) Max.power(W)
MODEL
Frequency Response(-3dB)*
full scale
DC to 15kHz
DC to 10kHz
DC to 6kHz
DC to 3kHz
DC to 2kHz
DC to 1kHz
DC to 30kHz
DC to 20kHz
DC to 12kHz
DC to 6kHz
DC to 4kHz
DC to 2kHz
AMS-0.6B50
AMS-1B30
AMS-1.5B20
AMS-3B10
AMS-5B6
AMS-10B2
Slew Rate
30V / µs
10% of full scale
Output
< AMS series : High Speed model >
-600 to +600
-1k to +1k
-1.5k to +1.5k

When ordering, suffix the above option number to the model number.
<e.g.> COR-10B2-L(230V)(5m)
How to order
14
Ultra Compact and Fast Responce
                                               HV Amplifier
AMJ series
APPLICATIONS
LINEUP
FEATURES
• Ultra compact
• High speed response 75kHz max
• Various types of output wave forms
• according to the input wave
• Beam deflection                          • Electrophotography process        • Corona discharge          • Electrorheological fluid
• Breakdown voltage testing         • Lighting discharge tube                • Electrostatic chuck        • Various electrostatic testing
• DC bias function
• DC output voltage monitor
  (3.5-digit digital meter)
AMJ series is a rack mountable type, fast response high voltage operational amplifier.
It provide high voltage and fast response as high as 75kHz according to its input waveforms including
Sine, Triangle, Saw Tooth, Square and more.
7 different models are available as an standard unit.  They are all solid state power supplies.
Output voltage ranges from ±500V to ±4kV.
40W model 20W model
A
M
S
 /
A
M
T
C
O
R
A
M
J
A
P
 /
A
S
A
M
P
S
A
M
P
-500 to +500
-1 k to +1 k
-1.5 k to +1.5 k
-2 k to +2 k
-4 k to +4 k
40
80
20
40
20
10
20
10
DC to 75 kHz
DC to 75 kHz
DC to 40 kHz
DC to 40 kHz
DC to 25 kHz
DC to 18 kHz
DC to 18 kHz
DC to 9 kHz
A
B

<e.g.> AMJ-4B10-LCs(5m)  AMJ-0.5B40-L1(5m)
           in alphabetical, cable length order
How to order
16
High Speed and High Voltage
                               Amplifier Module
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
LINEUP
Compact and high performance module
AP/AS series is an ultra-high speed high voltage amplifier through our experience and
expertise on high voltage.
The series provides high response in AP series with 250 Hz to 3 kHz as well as in AS
series with 1.5kHz to 50kHz, and it enables the high voltage output in sine waves,
traingle waves, saw tooth waves and square waves based on the input wavefrom.
The all-solid-state models also provide the output voltage in a wide lineup of the positive
or negative polarity output type with 300V to 10kV,and the bipolar output type with
±300V to 3kV.
Moreover, we provide special specifications according to customers’ requests.
The wide lineup by frequency, output voltage and output polarity
will enable users to select the best suitable model for various
application among 10 different models.
1. Wide Output Range
AS series achieved the higher speed and wider bandwidth of
maximum 30kHz. 5 time faster than AP series.
2. Fast Responsibility  Maximum 30kHz
External control voltage to BNC input terminal on front panel,
-10V to +10V, controls the high voltage output with desired
waveform.
3. Desired output waveform reference to
     input waveform.
The compact size is ideal for developing compact products and
systems as integrated module. The encapsulation molding which
is well resistive to moisture, dust, vibration or impact gain the
reliability of the product.
4. Compact module type
Simple operation with only 24V input voltage and -10V to +10V
control voltage.
5. 24V input voltage
With Matsusada's unique technology and know-how developed
by HV DCPS technologies, we provide highly reliable and safe
products.
6. High reliability
Longer life time with all-solid-state configuration.
7. All-Solid-State
• Beam deflection
• Insulation and breakdown voltage test
• Electro photography process
• Various Electrostatic tests
• Corona discharge
• Electrostatic chuck
• Electrorheological fluid
*2 Reference value calculated
       from slew rate 12V / µsec
*1 Response time remains
      same for small amplitude
-300 to +300
-600 to +600
-1k to +1k
-1.5k to +1.5k